CS-6306R
1
6-slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch
Outstanding Flexibility and High Performance
PLANET CS-6306R Core Layer Routing Switch is specially designed for large
network applications such as enterprises, campuses, communities, ISPs and data
center networks where flexible configuration, large capacity, high density, high
reliability and advanced traffic management are required.

Management Port One 10/100/1000BASE-TX RJ45 port
Console One RJ45-to-RS232 serial port (9600, 8, N, 1)
USB 1 x USB2.0 Type A for USB Storage device use.
Button
Reset button: System reboot only
Host-swap button:
Force swap master and slave management modules
Host LED lit up to show the host swap procedure is completed
Available Switch Modules
CS6-S24S8X
24-Port 1000BASE-X SFP + 8-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+
Backward compatible with 100BASE-FX SFP transceivers
CS6-S24T8X
24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 8-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+
SFP+ slot is backward compatible with 1000BASE-X SFP transceivers
CS6-S48T 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T
CS6-S48S
48-Port 1000BASE-X SFP
Backward compatible with 100BASE-FX SFP transceivers
CS6-S24T24S 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 24-Port 1000BASE-X SFP
CS6-S16X
16-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+
Backward compatible with 1000BASE-X SFP transceivers
CS6-S4Q

RFC 2740 OSPFv3 for IPv6
Environment
Operating
Temperature: 0 ~ 50 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 10 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Storage
Temperature: -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
CS-6306R
11
Ordering Information
CS-6306R 6-slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch (with one AC power supply unit)
Available Management and Switch Modules
CS6-MCU Multi-layer Management Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S48T 48-Port 10/100/1000T Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S48S 48-Port 1000X SFP Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S24S8X 24-Port 1000X SFP + 8-Port 10G SFP+ Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S24T8X 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 10G SFP+ Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S24T24S 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 24-Port 1000X SFP Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S16X 16-Port 10G SFP+ Switch Module for CS-6306R
CS6-S4Q 4-Port 40G QSFP Switch Module for CS-6306R
Available for 40Gbps Ports
QSFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Fiber Transceiver (Multimode, MPO, 850nm, DDM) – 100m
QSFP-40G-LR4 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Fiber Transceiver (Single mode, LC, 1310nm, DDM) – 10km
CB-DAQSFP-0.5M 40G QSFP+ Direct Attached Copper Cable (0.5M)
CB-DAQSFP-2M 40G QSFP+ Direct Attached Copper Cable (2M)
CB-QSFP4X10G-1M 40G QSFP+ to 4 10G SFP+ Direct Attached Copper Cable (1M in length)
CB-QSFP4X10G-3M 40G QSFP+ to 4 10G SFP+ Direct Attached Copper Cable (3M in length)
CB-QSFP4X10G-5M 40G QSFP+ to 4 10G SFP+ Direct Attached Copper Cable (5M in length)
Available 10Gbps Modules
MTB-SR SFP-Port 10GBASE-SR Mini-GBIC Module – 300m
MTB-LR SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR Mini-GBIC Module – 10km
MTB-LR20 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR Mini-GBIC Module – 20km
MTB-LR40 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR Mini-GBIC Module – 40km
MTB-LR60 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR Mini-GBIC Module – 60km
MTB-SR2 SFP-Port 10GBASE-SR Mini-GBIC Module – 2km
MTB-LA20 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1270nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 20km
MTB-LB20 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1330nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 20km
MTB-LA40 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1270nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 40km
MTB-LB40 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1330nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 40km
MTB-LA60 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1270nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 60km
MTB-LB60 SFP-Port 10GBASE-LR (WDM,TX:1330nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 60km
Available Power Modules
CS6-PWR550-AC 550-watt AC Power Supply for CS-6306R, AC 100~240V
CS6-PWR550-DC 550-watt DC Power Supply for CS-6306R, DC 36~72V
CS-6306R
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2021 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
CS-6306R
12
Available 1000bps Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX Mini-GBIC Module – 220/550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX Mini-GBIC Module – 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX Mini-GBIC Module – 20km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX Mini-GBIC Module – 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX Mini-GBIC Module – 80km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX Mini-GBIC Module – 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) Mini-GBIC Module – 80km
Available 100Mbps Modules
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 60km
MFB-F120 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) – 120km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) – 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) – 20km
MFB-TFA40 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) – 20km (-40 ~ 75ºC)
MFB-TFB40 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) – 20km (-40 ~ 75ºC)